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Rank Country Name

1.

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

DEMENI ROBERT-GABRIEL
CLUBUL SPORTIV SCOLAR PETROSANI

ONOFREI SASA DACIAN
CSG GIMNIS IASI

GHEORGHIU NICOLAS ANDREI
CSS 1 CONSTANTA

GRUNTA CIPRIAN-FLORIN
CLUBUL SPORTIV SCOLAR PETROSANI

RIBU OCTAVIAN IUSTIN
ACS LUISA DEDU GYMNASTICS

BOROZAN ROBERT
ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA CRISTACHE

SION DECA
ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA CRISTACHE
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6.750

6.100

5.950

5.850

5.300

5.000

5.000

7.400

6.950

7.000

6.800

6.850

6.750

6.650

0.550

0.450

0.550

0.450

0.400

0.350

0.350

-0.60

Total

14.700

13.500

13.500

13.100

12.550

12.100

11.400




